Chelmsford Motor Club
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Driver

Matt Warren

lan Crammond
James Griffiths
John Abel

David Leadbetter
Jim Deacon
David Ruddock
Paul Bloxidge
Keith Davis
Steve Johnson
Duncan Wild
Dave Smith
Jonathan Amery
John Griffiths
Gareth Hockridge
Rob Henchoz
Paul Hernaman
John Parsons
David Barker

Les Andrew
Seren Whyte
Thomas Bricknell
Tim Willcocks
Simon Heath
Rich Harrison
Brad Piercey
Andy Simpson
Robert Robinson
Brian Dwelly
Damon Green
Ted Gaffney
Stephen Beech
John Peterson
Ellen Sutton

Phil Cheek
Stephen Spiers
Kevin Rivers
Peter Goodwin
Sheldon Furby
Mike Rands
Steven Radley
Duncan Christmas
Julie Skuse
Richard Phillipson

Michael Staniforth
Alex Garwood

Club

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
Matlock/HRCR
HRCR

York

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR / Knutsford
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR, Rhyl DMC
Chelmsford MC
HRCR
Chelmsford MC
HRCR
Alwoodley
HRCR
Chelmsford
HRCR

SCCON

HRCR / Knutsford

Matlock Motor Club

HRCR

Carlton. HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

SCCON
Chelmsford / HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Grimsby MC
Chelmsford MC
WSMC

ECMC
Southern

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

Chmp
CL

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

CL
CL
CL
CL

CL/AZ
CL
AZ
CL/AZ

CL
CL/AZ
CL/AZ
CL/AZ
CL
CL

CL/AZ

AZ/CL

CL
CL/AZ

East Anglian Classic - 18th June 2017 - Entry List

Navigator

Ryan Pickering
Matthew Vokes
James Howell
Martyn Taylor
Cath Woodman
David Taylor
Nick Cooper
John Youd
Henry Carr
Richard Dix
Steve Skepper
Pete Johnson
Worth Birkill
Martin Pitt
Shon Wyn Gosling
Bob Blows
Crow

Peter Littlefield
David Killeen
Nick Middleton
Elise Whyte
Roger Bricknell
Anji Martin
Amy Henchoz
Peter Boyce
Steve Harris
Ros Simpson
Peter Mellor
Janette Dwelly
Sean McGuire
Karen Gaffney
Peter Geering
lan Graham
Colin Sutton
Chris Rhodes
Debbie Spiers
Paul Hancock
Robin Hernaman
Carrie Rogers
George Haxby
Colin Wake
Laura Christmas
Nick Skuse

Catherine Phillipson

James Staniforth
Dale Eve

Club

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
HRCR/Matlock
Ilkley, KLMC & HRCR
llkley & District MC
HRCR/BBMC

llkley & DMC / HRCR
HRCR

HRCR / Knutsford
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

Chelmsford MC
HRCR

Tavern

HRCR

Alwoodley

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR
HRCR/Blackpalfrey/Knutsford
Matlock Motor Club
HRCR

Carlton. HRCR
HRCR

HRCR / Chelmsford
HRCR

HRCR

CMC, Clitheroe DMC
Chelmsford / HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Grimsby
Chelmsford MC
WsMC

ECMC

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

Chmp
CL

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

CL

CL/PR
CL

CL/AZ
CL

CL/AZ

CL

CL/AZ

CL/PR

CL

CL/AZ

CL/AZ

AZ/CL

CL
CL/AZ

Car
Ford Escort
Benz 280 SL
Austin Mini 1275 GT
Ford Escort
BMW 2002

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint Coupe

Vauxhall Astra
Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7
MG B GT

Ford Escort RS2000 Mk1

Austin Mini Cooper
Austin Maestro
Renault 5 Gordini Turbo
Volvo 144
Volvo 121S
Volvo PV544
Porsche 911
Ford Ecort Mexico
Porsche 924S
MG B/GT
Standard 10
VW Golf Mk1
Volvo 122S
Volvo 132
MGB GT
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Austin/Morris Mini 1275 GT
Audi Coupe GT
Morris Minor 1000
Volvo Amazon 122
VW Golf Gti
MG B Roadster
Austin Mini Cooper S
Porsche 944

Hillman Hartwell Sprint Avenger

MG B GT
MG B GT

Ford Cortina Mk1 GT
Austin Mini

Ford Mexico

Triumph 2000
Austin Mini
Saab 900!
Mercedes 250S|

Austin Mini 1275 GT
Austin Mini 1275 GT

Registration
TPP 207L

TPL 291F
A00 457L
RWO 560 M
MNZ 838
FAS 271
B826JWP
KLM 544 N
76 WPD
GNY 878N
ROJ 843G
A538 FGX
2232 GBD
GPR939E
DPV 262 D
GAS 685
32900
YLI138K
C993CYO
RYH449R
GFA 217
FFK 546Y
BSW 839D
OLG880H
KAM 51P
NNT 586W
YUO 840W
A683 ESS
226 ENY
VTD279D
712 KNI
AWNSK
AEW 931A
C939JHR
SRU257H
HDW 437E
FOW111L
HPM191D
JS) 346
BWO 411K
GUR415G
POL 837M
B876 YIN
KOP161E

YRT14N
GME 867N

Year
1973
1968
1972
1794
1974
1962
1984
1974
1976
1974
1969
1984
1983
1967
1966
1960
1972
1972
1985
1977
1957
1983
1966
1969
1975
1981
1980
1983
1959
1966
1983
1971
1963
1985
1970
1967
1973
1966
1961
1971
1968
1974
1985
1967

1974
1974

Colour
Red

Blue
Green
White
Chamonix
Red

Red
White
Blue
White/Blue
Blue/White
Red

Blue
White
Blue
White
White
Blue

Blue
White
Grey

Red

Green
Brown
Black
Denim Blue
Black
Blue/White
Blue
Green

Blue
Red/White
Blue
White
White
Orange
White

Red

White
Grey

Red

Silver
Green

Blue
Yellow

cc
1993
2778
1275
2000
1990
1570
1598
2687
1798
1993
1293
1275
1397
1800
2000
1800
2700
1600
2479
1798
948
1800
1780
1986
1798
2200
1275
2144
995
1998
1781
1798
1293
2479
1600
1798
1800
1498
1275
1600
2498
1395
1985
2500

1275
1275

Class

NONN

134
134

134

134
134
569
134
134

134
78
569
78
569
569
78
78
78
78
569
569
78
569
569
78
569
569
TBA
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
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